Position Description Art. No.
T1 Rail Dreamline 20023 T20
T2 Socket head cap screw M5x8 19684
T3 Socket head cap screw M3x25 2554
T4 Stock Adapter Dreamline Tactical 20024
T5 Socket head cap screw M5x8 19684
T6 Spring holder Dreamline 20035
T7 Hammer adjuster Dreamline 20050
T8 Grub screw M3x8 19742
T9 Grub screw M3x16 19759
T10 Power adjuster Crown 19908
T11 Countersunk screw M3x10 2508
T12 Spring 0,5x2,5x6,1 11501
T13 Steel ball 3mm 4066
T14 House hammer adjsuter Dreamline Lite/Tactical 20026
T15 Screw M4x60 2538
T16 Screw M4x30 2536
T17 Lower reciever Dreamline 20021
T18 Socket head cap screw M5x12 5202
T19 Socket head cap screwM4x8 15032
T20 Houge Grip Rubber AR15 19710
T21 Socket head cap screw M6x20 19743
T22 Stock Tactical cpl. TLE: . .
23 Safety 19610 Dreamline Tactical
T24 Countersunk screw M3x6 2504
MATERIAL: DWG NO. ARTNO. A3
2 sirgem= F10063-1 ART NO.
DRAWN NAME DATE CHANGE DATE
REVISION SCALE:1:3 SHEET 1 OF 1

38 / é 5 4 3 2 |



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


